63 ©1999 Magnus Mobility Systems Inc. All rights reserved
METAL BALL CASTERS WITH DIE CAST BODIES
TWIN WHEEL CASTERS
High Style casters for use on seating, business machines, or
institutional equipment.  Meets or exceeds BIFMA
durability standards.  Hundreds of combinations of bodies,
attachments, finshes and options.
MB

65 ©1999 Magnus Mobility Systems Inc. All rights reserved
IN-STOCK SELECTIONS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Caster  Wheel Wheel Attachment Finish Options
Body Type Size
MB    –  SR   –   30     –     9L     –     SC    –   B
Caster Body
• Metal Ball
• Metal Ball/Rubber Tread
• Metal Ball - Slimline style
• Twin Wheel
Wheel Material
• Hard Tread - metal (M) or nylon (N) use on soft surface
like carpeting
• Soft rubber (SR) or urethane (U) treads protect hard
floors like tile or hardwood
Wheel Size
• Larger wheels roll easier
Attachments
Finish
A = Antique
BB = Bright Brass
BC = Bright Chrome
BL = Black
SC = Satin Chrome
Options
B = Wheel Brake
U = Urethane-soft, non-marking tread
T = Tread protector
C = Conductive - for anti-static protection
50 mm 60 mm 75 mm 100 mm 125 mm
90 100 130 130 150
2 1⁄4" 2 3⁄4" 3 5⁄32" 4 19⁄32" 5 23⁄32"
TWN TWN TWH TWH TWH
TWN-U* TWN-U* TWH-U* TWH-U* TWH-U*
TWN-N*-50-9L- TWN-N*-60-9L- – – –
– – TWH-N*-75-92L- TWH-N*-100-92L- TWH-N*-125-92L-
– TWN-N*-60-91L- TWH-N*-75-91L- TWH-N*-100-91L- TWH-N*-125-91L-
TWN-N*-50-8L- – – – –
– TWN-N*-60-SL- – – –
– TWN-N*-60-HL- TWH-N*-75-HL- – –
TWN-N*-50-G1- TWN-N*-60-G1- TWH-N*-75-G1- TWH-N*-100-G1- TWH-N*-125-G1-
TWN-N*-50-G2- TWN-N*-60-G2- – – –
TWN-N*-50-51- TWN-N*-60-51- – – –
TWN-N*-50-37- TWN-N*-60-37- – – –
– – TWH - N*-75-31-                  – –
TWN-N*-50-32- TWN-N*-60-32- – – –
– – TWH-N*-75-12- TWH-N*-100-12- TWH-N*-125-12-
A, BL, BB, A, BB,
BC, SC BC, BL BL BL BL
B, U* B, U* B, U* B, U* B, U*
PLATE
# Shape A x B C x D Bolt Size
9L SQ 1 1⁄2 x 1 1⁄2 1 x 1 3⁄16"
92L RECT 2 5⁄32 x 2 9⁄16 1 5⁄8 x 2 5⁄16"
91L RECT 1 3⁄16 x 2 13⁄16 x 1 9⁄16 3⁄16"
FRICTION RING
# A  B
HL 3⁄8" 1"
G1 7⁄16" 1 3⁄8"
G2 7⁄16" 1"
THREADED STEM
#      A(dia & threads/in) B
51 5⁄16" - 18 1"
37 3⁄8" - 16 3⁄4"
31 3⁄8" - 16 1"
32 3⁄8" - 16 1 1⁄2"
12 1⁄2" - 13 1 1⁄2"
O P T I O N S
F I N I S H  C H O I C E S
Nylon Body - Twin Wheel
Nylon or Urethane*